TRAIL LA TURBALLE- 14 KM

OMS LA TURBALLE - ACL/PGAC

Résultats individuels :
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Nom prénom (Nat)
BERNIER David
RUEL Alain

JUTAN Jason
CAFFIER Luc
CHOUIN Guillaume
FOUASSON Romain
BACONNAIS Jerome
CRESPEL Denis
BOISSEAU Ludovic
JACOB Marc
GUEGAN Erwan
TOUPENSE Jerome
MAISONNEUVE Maxime
GUIHARD Romain
MORIO Jocelyn
DOUAUD Christophe
SOUDANI Abdel
BIHAN Samuel
GAUTIER Christian
GANNE Philippe
MATRE Loic

BIHAN Joseph
PERRAY Clement
MATHE Jean Marie
TALLE Fabien
DESLANDES Stephane
JOFFREAU Joris
PENNEGAT Luc

LE BESQUE Philippe
LEROUX Patrick
KERBIRIOU Jose
BERTHELOT Gaetan
BELIN Wenceslas
TRIBALLIER Morgane
JORE Jerome

CONV ERT Raphaelle
DAVID Laurent
AGASSE Remy
THOMAS William
OLLIVIER Christian
GRES Marc
DUVEAU Christphe
BOLZEC Sebastien
VAILLANT Cedric
RIOU Jean-loic
MAHUDO Nathalie
JOUBIER Christophe
GENDRON Thierry
VAILLANT Anthony
GUIZO Jean Claude
AYMARD Romain
DROUAUD Benjamin
MOYON Jerome
PABOEUF Nathalie

Perf.
57'31"
58'21"
59'53"

1h00'36"
1ho1'27"
1h01'46"
1h01'46"
1h04'13"
1h04'38"
1h05'00"
1h05'19"
1h05'50"
1h07'02"
1h07'24"
1h07'33"
1h08'07"
1h08'44"
1h09'00"
1h09'31"
1h09'53"
1h10'16"
1h10'40"
1h10'50"
1h10'59"
1h11'33"
1h11'35"
1h11'53"
1h12'01"
1h12'16"
1h1217"
1h12'47"
1h12'51"
1h12'53"
1h12'54"
1h13'14"
1h13'31"
1h13'37"
1h13'40"
1h13'45"
1h13'47"
1h14'03"
1h14'55"
1h15'16"
1h15'23"
1h15'25"
1h15'28"
1h15'34"
1h15'34"
1h15'46"
1h16'03"
1h16'06"
1h16'08"
1h16'13"
1h16'19"

Cat/né(e)
SEM/ 92
V1Mm/ 67
SEM/ 85
V1M/ 69
SEM/ 84
SEM/ 83
SEM/ 80
SEM/ 76
SEM/ 87
V1iM/ 68
V1iM/ 73
ViM/ 74
SEM/ 90
SEM/ 90
ViM/ 74
ViMm/ 72
V2M/ 61
SEM/ 76
V2M/ 58
V2M/ 64
V1iM/ 75
V3M/ 53
SEM/ 88
V2M/ 59
SEM/ 81
Vim/ 72
SEM/ 84
V2M/ 63
ViM/ 71
ViM/ 66
ViM/ 69
ViMm/ 73
ViM/ 71
SEF/ 91
SEM/ 85
Vim/ 72
V1iM/ 70
V3M/ 53
V1iM/ 70
V3M/ 47
ViM/ 74
ViM/ 73
SEM/ 89
SEM/ 84
ViM/ 74
SEF/ 76
V1iM/ 66
ViM/ 67
SEM/ 84
V2M/ 60
V1M/ 73
SEM/ 82
V1Mm/ 72
V2F/ 64

Club / Equipe

Acl 44 - S/l Esc Ocean ¢
Sobhi Sport Vannes
Saint Nazaire Olympiqu
Racing Club Nantais *
Acl 44 - S/l Esc Ocean ¢
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Ua Canton De Savenay
Acl 44 - S/l Presqu'ile G
Non Licencie

Le Sourn

Acl 44 - S/l Cote De Jac
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Acl 44 - S/I St Andre De
Non Licencie

La Vaillante

Non Licencié(e)

Acl 44 - S/ Cote De Jac
Stade Lavallois

Non Licencie

Athle Du Pays De Redo
Acl 44 - S/l Presqu'ile G
La Vaillante Vertou

Ua Canton De Savenay
Estuaire Athletic Club
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

As Bouguenais-reze
Acl 44 - S/l Presqu'ile G
Famat

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Sc Orvault

Racing Club Nantais *
Section Total Athletic Dr
Ac St Brevin

Acl 44 - S/l Presqu'ile G
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Estuaire Athletic Club
Acl 44 - S/I St Andre De
TCA

Acl 44 - S/I St Andre De
Racing Club Nantais *
Estuaire Athletic Club
Non Licencie

Us Renaudine Athle Crc
Saint Nazaire Olympiqu
Non Licencie

Estuaire Athletic Club

Licence
1270088

1463472

373295
1719732

1698881
1566507

1312371

1494051

286007
216148

1058128
1719386

1580360
1560238

1742091
1483103

591058
286372
1080139

1531414

1247679

1548291

492546

717623

1247692

24729671
1010049

163 686

Pl/cat
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11

12

13

10
11
12
13
14

14
15
16

17

18
19
15
16
20

21
22
17

23
18
24

Doss
15
304
426
185
35
50
428
203
22
429
233
315
275
67
113
432
308
466
62
57
104
465
402
280
309
46
249
289
82
419
80
169
166
148
250
462
422
158
313
285
65
427
176
316
130
404
251
227
317
415

463
431
287



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

MALCAVAT Frederic
BRICARD Philippe
CARRE Marie-aude
NOCET Emmanuel
DABOUIS Antoine
PINEAU Gilles
QUEMENER Philippe
CRESPEL Herv
ROLLAND Jean-michel
CORRE Julien
MAISONNEUVE Samuel
DAVID Erwan
COQUENLORGE Sandrine
CARPENTIER Serge
BESSE Bernard
REGNAULT Aurélien
MITAILLE Laetitia
ROLLAND Julie
GARCIA Raphael
STENOU Eric
PERRARD Emmanuel
JULIEN Patrick
PRINEAU Christian
MARTIN Claudine
ORCIL Lionel

CESSA Harold
GENNEVOIS Yann

LE GOFF Yves
GUILLARD Anthony
PARIS Jean

XAVIER CATURA Thomas
AUDONNET Jean-luc
MACE Philippe
EVIN-TILLARD Marie Jo
CHEVALIER Noel
ESNAULT Alain
CHAUVIGNE Clement
PORCHER BRIANTAIS Mar
JAHIER Jean
MARIETTE Bertrand
GODARD Philippe
LASNEAU Jean Paul
PINEAU Daniel
GUEGAN Celine
PAPIN Jean-marc
HENNEBELLE Christophe
ROUSSEL Marjorie
LORAY Ludovic
DAVID Pierre
AUFFRAY Valerie
BOUCHET Eric
SOMEVEILLE Alain
THEBERT Victor
CHAUSSE Fabrice
NICOLET Claude
GUILLOU Nathalie
HOUZIAUX Olivier
BABIM Jacques
LEDEVIN Sebastien
COLOMBEL Lydie
WIEDMANN Bruno

1h16'20"
1lh17'12"
1h17'13"
1h17'35"
1h18'09"
1h18'13"
1h18'27"
1h18'33"
1h18'45"
1h19'04"
1h19'05"
1h19'09"
1h19'21"
1h19'23"
1h19'29"
1h19'43"
1h19'54"
1h20'05"
1h20'06"
1h20'17"
1h20'33"
1h20'34"
1h20'36"
1h20'49"
1h20'50"
1h21'08"
1h21'09"
1h21'42"
1h21'44"
1h21'46"
1h21'59"
1h22'03"
1h22'06"
1h22'11"
1h22'13"
1h22'33"
1h22'41"
1h22'47"
1h22'49"
1h22'51"
1h22'52"
1h23'04"
1h23'19"
1h23'31"
1h23'33"
1h23'39"
1h23'48"
1h23'54"
1h24'00"
1h24'04"
1h24'05"
1h24'11"
1h24'16"
1h24'22"
1h24'26"
1h24'31"
1h24'34"
1h24'35"
1h24'39"
1h24'49"
1h24'50"

V1M/ 73
V1iM/ 72
V1F/ 73
SEM/ 82
VIM/ 74
V2M/ 63
VIM/ 73
SEM/ 77
V1M/ 67
SEM/ 81
SEM/ 85
SEM/ 79
SEF/ 83
V2M/ 58
V2M/ 56
SEM/ 84
SEF/ 84
SEF/ 80
V3M/ 51
V2M/ 64
ViM/ 71
V1iM/ 67
V2M/ 64
V2F/ 63
V2M/ 58
V1iM/ 73
ViM/ 71
V2M/ 56
SEM/ 81
V3M/ 55
ESM/ 93
V2M/ 62
V2M/ 65
V3F/ 50
V2M/ 60
V3M/ 50
SEM/ 85
SEF/ 91
V3M/ 53
V2M/ 61
V2M/ 59
V1iM/ 70
V2M/ 63
V1iM/ 74
V2M/ 64
SEM/ 77
V1F/ 73
SEM/ 76
SEM/ 82
SEF/ 84
V1iM/ 73
V2M/ 56
SEM/ 86
V1iM/ 73
V3M/ 53
SEF/ 77
V1M/ 68
V3M/ 55
V1M/ 69
SEF/ 79
V2M/ 62

Running Club Croisicais
Athletic Clubs Du Littore
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Racing Club Nantais *
Acl 44 - S/l Presqu'ile G
Non Licencie

Courir A La Baule

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Acl 44 - S/l Cote De Jac
Non Licencie

Racing Club Nantais *
Non Licencie

Non Licencie
Herbauges Athle 44
Nma - S/l Herbauges At
Non Licencie

Racing Club Nantais *
Nma - S/l Ac La Chapel
Non Licencie
Saint-herblain

Es Coueron

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

As Fp Finistere

Non Licencie

Asptt Rennes

Non Licencie

Running Club Croisicais
Non Licencie

Ua Canton De Savenay
Courir A La Baule
Racing Club Nantais *
Non Licencie

Nma - S/l Herbauges At
Non Licencié(e)

Racing Club Nantais *
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Le Sourn

E2a - S/l M J Athletism
Vaillante Vertou

Nma - S/l Herbauges At
Snls

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Nma - S/l Herbauges At
Courir A La Baule

Non Licencie

Asec La Pommeraye
Acl 44 - S/l Ac St-brevin
Non Licencie

Racing Club Nantais *
Non Licencie

Acl 44 - S/I St Andre De
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

1294370
1607567
1011221
T193762-C
681584
1670215

1050619

460851

539034

599153

1034493
342506

451005

1473211

500722

903452

1294084

1311258

1425584

996536

461523

681577

guegan
277973

1005516

688043
862806

1654863
705971

1644795

1513404

25
26

19
27

28
20
29
21
22
23

10
30
31
11

12
32
33
13
25

14
15

16

26

17
18
34
19
35
20
27

28
29

36

21

30

37

38

39

22

277
181
186
457
205
292
295
202
409
199
276
206
198
461
16
418
282
134
58
436
119
79
294
278
410
191
430
84
234
114
321
159
273
220
458
49
194
126
421
569
63
413
290
232
400
237
137
272
417
160
23
307
144
32
283
236
246
405
464
196
320



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

GODET Mickael
MERCIER Ludovic
TORTAY Alain
DESMAS Maxime
THEVENET Jean-claude
JIMENEZ Anne
LAVOLE Marie
CATHELINAIS Louis
BATARD Jacques
ROBIN Nicolas
ROBIN Christian
LEMAITRE Frederic
BIZOT Sandrine
ROSSIGNOL Francoise
ETESSE Claude
CORBIN Annie
HERVE Emmanuel
QUIRION Rene
RENAUD Emmanuel
GAUTIER Christele
PHILOUX Albert
GAUDRON Franck
BOURBON Catherine
JOUCAN Roger
GENDRON Annette
CHARLES Elsa
MAGRE Ingrid

RUEL Sylvie
OLLIVIER Sbastien
ROCHER Alain
MATHE Didier
GUILLAUME Fabien
GOUJON Laurent
GARNIER Nathalie
RIVALLAND Fabrice
TILLARD Michel
POUPEL Etienne
GUERER Jean-francois
BOISUMEAU Christophe
SIMON Carine
BRIQUET Delphine
BICHON Claude
CONESA Sandrine
GENTRIC Jean-ren
PELE Veronique
BARAZER Philippe
JEGO Olivier
ROBARD Louisa
HOUSSAIS Naomi
DUVAL Yann
BLONDEL Arnaud
BAUCHER Frederique
YAPI Daniel

CASSIN Fabrice
DESMAS Magali
THEBAUD Alain
BERNARD Georges
THEBAUD-DAVID Helene
TATIBOUET Yann
PINEAU Blandine
BONNEAU PARIS Chantal

1h24'58"
1h26'04"
1h26'08"
1h26'15"
1h27'01"
1h28'03"
1h28'07"
1h28'07"
1h28'08"
1h28'28"
1h28'29"
1h28'30"
1h28'33"
1h28'37"
1h28'45"
1h28'45"
1h28'48"
1h28'50"
1h28'59"
1h29'01"
1h29'07"
1h29'08"
1h29'08"
1h29'08"
1h29'13"
1h29'18"
1h29'19"
1h29'23"
1h29'47"
1h29'51"
1h29'55"
1h30'23"
1h30'31"
1h30'43"
1h30'46"
1h31'01"
1h31'06"
1h31'30"
1h31'46"
1h31'55"
1h31'58"
1h32'15"
1h32'27"
1h32'37"
1h32'37"
1h32'38"
1h32'39"
1h32'40"
1h32'43"
1h32'59"
1h33'01"
1h33'18"
1h33'43"
1h33'44"
1h33'52"
1h34'05"
1h34'09"
1h34'16"
1h34'42"
1h35'17"
1h35'27"

SEM/ 83
ViM/ 74
V2M/ 64
SEM/ 79
V3M/ 49
V1F/ 67
V1F/ 74
V3M/ 49
V3M/ 50
SEM/ 79
V3M/ 50
ViM/ 69
V1F/ 73
V2F/ 59
V1M/ 69
V1F/ 69
V1M/ 69
V3M/ 52
V1M/ 73
SEF/ 78
V3M/ 51
V1iM/ 73
V2F/ 65
V3M/ 50
V1F/ 70
SEF/ 76
SEF/ 91
V1F/ 68
SEM/ 79
V1M/ 68
V2M/ 58
SEM/ 85
V1M/ 67
V1F/ 70
V2M/ 65
V3M/ 47
V2M/ 63
V2M/ 62
V2M/ 63
V1F/ 74
SEF/ 78
V1iM/ 70
V1F/ 74
V2M/ 59
V1F/ 67
V2M/ 60
SEM/ 80
SEF/ 85
ESF/ 95
V1iM/ 75
V1iM/ 73
V1F/ 71
V2M/ 63
V1iM/ 67
V1F/ 70
V2M/ 56
V3M/ 49
SEF/ 81
V2M/ 59
V1F/ 69
V2F/ 62

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Us Renaudine Athle Crc 532483
Saint Nazaire Olympiqu 1650836
Non Licencie

Al Porterie Ac 1577887
Saint Nazaire Olympiqu 1669706
Racing Club Nantais * 222569
Racing Club Nantais * 592943
Non Licencie

BEST TRIATHLON

Non Licencie

Saint Nazaire Olympiqu 1651190
Stade Lavallois 1653681
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Municipaux Nantais

Non Licencie

O Vendee A - S/l Sables 1578060
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Racing Club Nantais * 1558308
Courir A St Gregoire

Racing Club Nantais 717692
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Eapg - S/l Ca Region QI 608158
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Saint Nazaire Olympiqu 1042406
Non Licencie

Us Renaudine Athle Crc 198805
Ce Pornichet Cote D'an 1640705
La Vaillante Vertou

Ua Canton De Savenay 170265
Non Licencie

Courir A La Baule 1750656
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Saint Nazaire Olympique Sa

Acl 44 - S/l Presqu'ile G 1558514
As Fp Finistere 1130823
Asfp 29

Nma - S/l Herbauges At 543919
Non Licencie

Nma - S/l Herbauges At 1666139
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Courir A La Baule 642521
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

As Famat

Racing Club Nantais * 1476527
La Vaillante Vertou

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

La Vaillante Vertou

31
40
23
32
10

11
12
33
13
41

42

43
14
44
10
15
45

16

11
12

34
46
24
35
47

25
17
26
27
28
10
13
48
11
29
12
30
36
14

49
50
13
31
51
14
32
18
15
33
15

416
281
146
425
312
77
261
189
161
301
572
270
174
135
423
424
609
296
446
225
433
223
180
78
226
193
274
305
284
302
279
235
229
221
298
314
293
420
401
141
182
172
197
228
115

248
299
245
214
175
162
322
188
208
311
14
408
562
291
177



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

BONNIN Annabelle

LE STER Magalie

LE TURLUER Isabelle
GOURDON Jean-claude
PICHON Fanny
BOUYER Pascal
DUPUCH Marie-laure
ESNAULT Brigitte
VANBESSELAERE Ingrid
BEGUIN Ludovic

ORE Cecile

GAUTIER Frederic
HERVY Christine

NUE Daniel
BERANGER Fabienne
COURDIER Annag
ROBERT Camille
DANTEC Christine
BIGNON Ludovic
ROLLAND Karine
JUMOIS Sandra
DUBUC Angelique
SAUVIGNE Anthony
COURANT Florence
LE DORGUET Jean Paul
CLERGET Marie Paule
CATROS Patrick
LETHIMONIER Mireille
THEBAUD Martine
BRONDY Christine
EVAIN Pascal
GARNIER Frederic
BESSE Myriam
AGASSE Yveline
VALLET Jean Francois
LEVEAU Marlene
BRIANTAIS Yannick
HAMONIC Francoise
GUILLORE Laurent
DENIS Pascal
SEVELLEC Mickael
FOURE Damien
LAUWERS Didier
LAUWERS Chantal
BOULAIN Carole
LANGILLIER Monique
CROGUENNOC Ghislaine
HERVY Andre
LEMAIRE Ivan
GUILLOTEAU Annie
BUTLER John (Gbr)
FONDIN Melissa

SAIL Aurelie
GOURDON Monique
LEFEUVRE Cynthia
LEFEUVRE Herve
JALLIER Christele
HERIGAULT Aline
HERIGAULT Emilie

1h35'55"
1h35'55"
1h36'00"
1h36'02"
1h36'15"
1h36'24"
1h36'24"
1h36'30"
1h36'31"
1h37'54"
1h38'17"
1h38'18"
1h38'19"
1h38'23"
1h38'41"
1h40'00"
1h40'00"
1h40'56"
1lh41'07"
1h41'26"
1h42'11"
1h42'11"
1h42'12"
1h42'16"
1h43'37"
1h44'00"
1h44'06"
1h44'06"
1h44'07"
1h44'07"
1h44'22"
1h44'23"
1h44'59"
1h45'37"
1h45'53"
1h48'22"
1h49'40"
1h49'40"
1h49'59"
1h50'15"
1h50'49"
1h52'03"
1h52'15"
1h52'38"
1h52'38"
1h53'27"
1h53'27"
1h53'54"
1h53'54"
1h54'06"
1h54'24"
1h56'10"
1h58'20"
2h00'28"
2h01'42"
2h02'19"
2h04'55"
2h04'55"
2h12'46"

V1F/ 70
V2F/ 64
V1F/ 71
V3M/ 48
SEM/ 80
SEM/ 78
SEF/ 86
V3F/ 54
V1F/ 68
SEM/ 80
SEF/ 76
SEM/ 76
V3F/ 54
V3M/ 53
V1F/ 68
V2F/ 61
SEF/ 88
V1F/ 69
V1iM/ 70
V1F/ 70
SEF/ 77
SEF/ 77
V1iM/ 73
V1F/ 67
V3M/ 50
V2F/ 64
V3M/ 49
V2F/ 61
V3F/ 55
V1F/ 73
V2M/ 63
V1iM/ 70
V2F/ 56
V2F/ 57
V1M/ 66
V2M/ 60
V1iM/ 67
V3F/ 54
V1iM/ 70
V1iM/ 72
V1M/ 66
SEM/ 78
V3M/ 51
V3F/ 54
V1F/ 67
V3F/ 53
V2F/ 61
V3M/ 54
ViM/ 74
V1F/ 67
V4M/ 44
ESF/ 93
SEF/ 84
V3F/ 49
SEF/ 87
V3M/ 55
V1F/ 72
SEF/ 80
SEF/ 84

La Vaillante Vertou

La Vaillante Vertou

Running Club Croisicais 1402043
Saint Nazaire Olympiqu 925446
Non Licencie

Non Licencie
Racing Club Nantais * 1527490
Racing Club Nantais * 534498
Nma - S/l Herbauges At 1392170
Non Licencie
Non Licencie

O Vendee A - S/l Sable: 545373
Non Licencie
Saint Nazaire Olympiqu 978686
Non Licencie

Non Licencie
Acl 44 - S/l Presqu'ile G 1745779
Nma - S/l Herbauges At 1222205

La Vaillante Team Raidlight

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Athletic Clubs Du Littoral 44*

Racing Club Nantais * 1747711
Non Licencie

La Vaillante

La Vaillante Vertou

La Vaillante

La Vaillante Vertou

Non Licencie

Saint Nazaire Olympiqu 165641
Non Licencie

Racing Club Nantais * 539035
Racing Club Nantais * 551736
Non Licencie

Ua Chateaubourg

Non Licencie

Courir A St Gregoire
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Racing Club Nantais *
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Nma - S/l Herbauges At
Non Licencie

Estuaire Athletic Club 680497
Non Licencie

Saint Nazaire Olympiqu 551533
Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

Non Licencie

1034477

1218331

16

17
19
37
38
16

18
39
17
40

20
19

18
20
52
21
19
20
53
22
21

22

23
34
54
10
11
55
35
56

57
58
59
41
23

24

12
24
60
25

21

22
25
26
23
24

168
263
264
231
460
459
406
217
319
398
286
224
240
403
167
201
300
41
173
303
254
211
411
200
414
195
190
271
310
183
219
222
17
157
318
559
560
72
68
44
397
54
259
258
179
256
204
241
269
70
604
407
306
230
267
266
247
239
238



